Landtagswahl am 27. Marz 2011

Wabhlkreis 11 Geislingen

Bohmenkirch

Wahlberechtigte
Wahler
Wahlbeteiligung

ungultige Stimmen
gultige Stimmen

CDhU

SPD
GRUNE
FDP

DIE LINKE *
REP

NPD

o6dp
PIRATEN

4.012
2.779

41
2.738

Stimmen
1.410

501

447

144

75

29

40

23

69

69,27 %

in %
51,50
18,30
16,33
5,26
2,74
1,06
1,46
0,84
2,52

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %

54,74

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %
56,34
20,36
3,58
11,03
3,45

3,13

1,33

0,78

0,00

*"2006: WASG (2007 Vereinigung WASG und Die Linke)".

Differenz
in %

14,53

Differenz
in %
-4,84
-2,06
12,75
-5,77
-0,71
-2,07
0,13
0,06
2,52



